

2nd & Final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - Const of road					
from 6049 North road to					
Shorpathi Dalit colony					
Under masonry scheme.					
Agency - M.D. Anyalak					
Agreement No - 61 SBD/Masonry/2021/22					
Date of work order - 09.05.2021					
Date of completion - 08.06.2022					

Record Entry

(1) for Const of C.S.B by
ungraded material.

2 x 2 x 30 m x 0.525 x 0.10 =	6.30
2 x 30 m x 4.05 x 0.10 =	24.30
2 x 5 x 30 m x 0.325 x 0.10 =	11.25
6 x 5 x 1.25 x 1.75 x 0.10 =	6.563
5 x 4 x 2.01 x 1.85 x 0.0902 =	5.970.
2 x 3 x 1.65 x 1.95 x 0.105 =	2.027
8 x 15 x (6.75 + 4.05 + 4.65 + 4.05) x 0.15	19.80
3	
	76.21
Less for wires	
2 x 1.50 x 4.05 x 0.10 =	1.215

Continuation Net Amt - 74.995

Attested
Date
29/03/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) for const of reference working bench marks - do					
1.25 KM wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10285.34/KM				Rs	12832 2
(2) for const of reference filling of bays - do					
1.25 KM wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 10459.77/KM				Rs	13075 2
(3) for clearing & grubbing of road/road - do					
0.38 Hect wide page - (5)					
@ Rs. 5133.73/Hect				Rs	19431 2
(4) for const of embankment lead up to 100 M length					
611.435 M ² wide page - (20)					
Limit. 521.02 M ²					
@ Rs. 174.94/M ²				Rs	91147 2
(5) for const of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
do					
1464.20 M ² wide page - (8)					
376.514 M ² wide page - (15)					
1840.714 M ² Limit - 1840.01 M ²					
@ Rs. 176.58/M ²				Rs	324909 2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) (24) for and fixing 600x450 mm rectangular band - do -					
02 Nos wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 4181.52/each					Rs 8323.04
25) (25) for and fixing 900 mm octagon board - do -					
02 Nos wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 8118.37/each					Rs 16236.74
26) (26) for and laying 300 mm dia R.C. pipe for irrigation - do -					
22.57 m wide page - (18)					
@ Rs 702.60/m					Rs 15809.22
27) (27) for planting of trees and their maintenance for one year - do -					
86 Nos wide page - (18)					
@ Rs. 819.92/each					Rs 70513.27
28) (28) for earth work in excavation for foundation - do -					
31.64 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ²					Rs 8521.20
29) (29) for sand filling in foundation trenches - do -					
2.78 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 400.59/m ²					Rs. 1114.64

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) for R.C.C. 4-15 grade (39) in box cell - do -					
1.80 m ² side page - (7)					
@ Rs. 5868.82/m ²				Rs	10564.200
31) for R.C.C. 4-25 grade (39) in box cell - do -					
29.28 m ² side page - (7)					
@ Rs. 7960.82/m ²				Rs	215525.200
32) for backfilling behind (40) abutment - do -					
14.40 m ² side page - (7)					
@ Rs. 2725.99/m ²				Rs	39254.200
33) for neopholes in brick (41) masonry - do -					
20.00 nos side page - (7)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each				Rs	1662.200
34) for supplying fitting (42) & placing HYSD bar - do -					
2.16 MT @ side page - (7)					
@ Rs. 45702.23/MT				Rs	99149.200
				Rs.	7457079.2
Add B.S.T @ 12.1. Rs					894849.2
Add 4. cells @ 1.1. Rs					74571.2
Add S. fee				Rs	102694.200
Continuation, 8529193.2					

4f

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			APR	85	29193 2
less 0.11/1 below			APR	85	9382 2
			APR	85	19811 2
less previous payment			APR	85	000826 2
net pay			APR	85	18985 2
9			APR	85	
23/03/2022			APR	85	
JTG			APR	85	

Continuation

Attested
Akhil
29/3/22